Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2018-2019
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations $ 54,729.00
Spring 2019 - Semester Allocations $ 54,729.00
Additional Funding $ -
Total Awarded for 2018-2019] $ 109,458.00
AMOUNT FUNDING
AWARDED LEFT TO

Award BY FINANCE | ALLOCATE

Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE COMMITTEE

SPRING 2019
SPRING 2019 - Semester Allocations $ 54,729.00
Additional Funding
Rollover from Previous Term $ 13,003.93
Additional Funding - 6 & 6
11/16/18|School Psychology Student Association National Association of School Psychology Conference 2/25-3/03/19 $ 3,000.00 [$ 64,732.93
01/22/19|CSULA AAAE SWAAE's 59th Annual Airport Managment Short Course 1/27/19-1/30/19 $ 3,000.00 |$ 61,732.93
02/01/19|Student Homie Union 4th Annual Reintegration Conference 3/1/2019 $ 3,000.00 [$ 58,732.93
01/25/19|Kalahi Filipino American Student Organization Porto's Fundraiser 2/7,2/14, 2/21, 3/7,3/14,3/21/19 |$ 1,281.12 [$ 57,451.81
American Society for Microbiologist CSULA Student

01/25/19|Chapter Career Day 2019 2/16/2019 $ 200.60 [$ 57,251.21
02/08/19|Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 2/14/2019 $ 200.00 | $ 57,051.21
02/08/19|Association for Comupting Machinery Avengers Movie Fundraiser 4/26/2019 $ 900.00 [$ 56,151.21
02/08/19]Internal Students Organization International Cultural Night (FUNDING WORKSHOP) 2/27/2019 $ 1,500.00 [$ 54,651.21
02/08/19|American Society of Mechanical Engineers Costco Pizza Fundrasier 2/12, 2/26, 3/5/19 $ 46266 |$ 54,188.55
02/08/19|Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers Porto's Fundraiser (No RPP as 4/05/19) 2/13/2019 $ - $ 54,188.55
02/08/19|Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers Costco Pizza Fundrasier 2/21/2019 $ 178.00 [ $ 54,010.55
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 3/28/2019 $ 24530 | $ 53,765.25
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 5/9/2019 $ 24530 |$ 53,519.95
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale (No RPP as 4/05/19) 3/14/2019 $ - $ 53,519.95
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 5/2/2019 $ 24530 | $ 53,274.65
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 4/18/2019 $ 24530 | $ 53,029.35
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 4/11/2019 $ 24530 | $ 52,784.05
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 2/28/2019 $ 24530 |$ 52,538.75
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale (No RPP as 4/04/19) 2/12/2019 $ - $ 52,538.75
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 3/21/2019 $ 24530 | $ 52,293.45
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 2/21/2019 $ 24530 |$ 52,048.15
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02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 4/25/2019 $ 24530 |$ 51,802.85
02/08/19|Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 3/7/2019 $ 223.11|$ 51,579.74
02/08/19|Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers Guest Speaker 3/26/2019 $ 24469 |$ 51,335.05
02/08/19|Master of Social Work Student Organization Pizza/Donut Fundraiser 2/19/2019 $ 1,66941|$% 49,665.64
02/08/19| Association for Comupting Machinery ACM Workshops 3/19, 3/20, 4/9, 4/10, 4/23, 4/24/19 | $ 336.42 | $ 49,329.22
02/08/19|Association for Comupting Machinery ACM Workshops 2/12, 2/13, 2/19, 2/20, 3/5, 3/6/19 | $ 327.22 |$ 49,002.00
02/08/19|American Society of Civil Engineers ASCE Food Fundraisers 2/18, 2/19, 2/20, 2/25, 2/26, 2/27/19| $ 43391 |$ 48,568.09
02/08/19|Student Academy of Audiology SAA Presentation 2/19/2019 $ 889.56 | $ 47,678.53
02/08/19|Society of Hispanic Engineering and Science Students Professional Speaker Series 2/21, 317, 3/21, 4/4, 4/25/19 $ 26495 |$ 47,413.58
02/08/19|CSULA Autonmous Underwater Vehicle RoboSub Build day Spring 2019 2/28/2019 $ 1,102.88|$ 46,310.70
02/08/19|Student Dietetic Association Healthy Snack Stand 2/12/2019 $ 181.11|$ 46,129.59
02/08/19|Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month 3/13/2019 $ 42775 |$ 45,701.84
02/08/19|Chemistry & Biochemistry Club Election Social 3/15/2019 $ 1,178.28 |$ 44,523.56

Animation Option Visitng Artist: Welcoming Quique Rivera (NO
02/08/19 | Gravitas Animation Society SHOW) 2/28/2019 $ - $ 44,523.56
02/08/19 |Beta Alpha Psi Banh Mi Fundraiser (NO FUNDING WORKSHOP) 2/20/2019 $ - $ 44,523.56
02/08/19 |Beta Alpha Psi Banh Mi Fundraiser (NO FUNDING WORKSHOP) 2/13/2019 $ - $ 44,523.56
Animation Option Visitng Artist: Welcoming Ambar Navarro (NO

02/08/19 | Gravitas Animation Society SHOW) 3/28/2019 $ - $ 44,523.56
02/15/19|English Graduate Student Association Significations Conference 2019 3/22/2019 $ 3,000.00 |$ 41,523.56
02/22/19|Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visitng Artist: Welcoming Ambar Navarro 3/28/2019 $ 150.00 | $ 41,373.56
02/22/19|Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visitng Artist: Welcoming Quique Rivera 2/28/2019 $ 150.00 | $§ 41,223.56
02/22/19]Association for Comupting Machinery Captain Marvel Movie Fundraiser 03/08/19 $ 1,035.00|% 40,188.56
02/22/19 |Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers Guest Speaker (NO SHOW) 03/05/19 $ - $ 40,188.56
02/22/19]|Lobby Day Caucus at Cal State LA Krispy Kreme Donut Fundraiser (No RPP as 4/11/19) 03/16/19 $ - $ 40,188.56
02/22/19]|Lobby Day Caucus at Cal State LA Pizza Fundraiser (No RPP as 4/04/19) 02/26/19 $ - $ 40,188.56
02/22/19|Lobby Day Caucus at Cal State LA Krispy Kreme Donut Fundraiser (No RPP as 4/04/19) 03/02/19 $ - $ 40,188.56
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02/22/19]|Lobby Day Caucus at Cal State LA Pizza Fundraiser (No RPP as 4/04/19) 02/27/19 $ - $ 40,188.56
02/22/19]Association for Comupting Machinery Banh Mi Fundraiser 03/21/19 $ 408.27 | $ 39,780.29
02/22/19]Alpha Tau Delta T-shirt Fundraiser 03/15/19 $ 616.40 | $ 39,163.89
02/22/19]Kalahi Filipino Student Organization Red Ribbon Fundraiser 02/28/19 $ 296.27 | $ 38,867.62
02/22/19|Ntnl Student Speech Lang. Hearing Association Hanen On-Site Presentation 02/28/19 $ 251.75|% 38,615.87
02/22/19]Association for Comupting Machinery Krispy Kreme & Boba Fundraiser 4/9/2019 $ 415.03 | $ 38,200.84
03/01/19|Forensics Speech and Debate National Debate Tournament 3/14-3/18/19 $ 2,185.09|% 36,015.75
02/22/19|Phi Alpha, Eta Xi Chapter Phi Alpha Theta Banquet (No RPP as 4/11/19) 3/18/2019 $ - $ 36,015.75
02/22/19]Chi Epsilon Civil Engineering Honor Society Pizza Fundraiser 2/28, 3/12, 3/14, 3/26, 3/28/19 $ 656.75|$ 35,359.00
02/22/19|The CSU LA Social Caucus Justice Caucus 4/23/2019 $ 109.51 [ $ 35,249.49
02/22/19|The CSU LA Social Caucus Justice Caucus 5/14/2019 $ 109.51 [ $ 35,139.98
02/22/19|The CSU LA Social Caucus Justice Caucus 4/9/2019 $ 109.51 [ $ 35,030.47
02/22/19|The CSU LA Social Caucus Justice Caucus 3/26/2019 $ 109.51 [ $ 34,920.96
02/22/19|The CSU LA Social Caucus Justice Caucus 2/26/2019 $ 109.51 [$ 34,811.45
02/22/19|The CSU LA Social Caucus Justice Caucus 3/12/2019 $ 109.51 [ $ 34,701.94
02/22/19|Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 2/28/2019 $ 200.00 | $ 34,501.94
02/22/19|Vietnamese Student Association VSA Banh Mi Che Cali Fundraiser 4/23/2019 $ 785.65 | $ 33,716.29
02/22/19|Vietnamese Student Association VSA Banh Mi Che Cali Fundraiser 3/21/2019 $ 785.65 | $ 32,930.64
02/22/19|Vietnamese Student Association VSA Raising Cane's Fundraiser 5/9/2019 $ 426.76 | $ 32,503.88
02/22/19|Vietnamese Student Association VSA Raising Cane's Fundraiser (No RPP as 4/04/19) 3/5/2019 $ - $ 32,503.88
02/22/19|Vietnamese Student Association VSA Raising Cane's Fundraiser 4/11/2019 $ 426.76 | $ 32,077.12
02/22/19|Society of Women Engineers Pi Day Fundraiser 3/14/2019 $ 240.00 | $ 31,837.12
02/22/19|Naturalist Club CSU Desert Studies Center Trip 3/23-3/24/19 $ 855.90 | $ 30,981.22
02/22/19]Accounting Society Resume Workshop 2/26/2019 $ 308.03 |$ 30,673.19
02/22/19]|Food Science & Technology Association Pizza Fundraiser (No RPP as 4/11/19) 3/12 & 3/14/19 $ - $ 30,673.19
02/22/19|Financial Managment Association Pizza Fundraiser 3/06, 3/13, 3/20/19 $ 435.80 | $ 30,237.39
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02/22/19|Sigma Lambda Beta Time Management Workshop 2/26/2019 $ 217.16 | $ 30,020.23
02/22/19|Student Academy of Audiology at Cal State LA SAA Fundraiser 2/26/2019 $ 136.88 [ $ 29,883.35
03/08/19|Society of Women Engineers SWE Basketball Tournament 3/23/2019 $ 206.00 | $ 29,677.35
03/08/19|Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 3/14, 3/21, & 3/28/19 $ 600.00 [ $ 29,077.35
03/08/19|Leadership Development Association LDA Comprehesive Exam Review 3/23, 3/30, 4/13, & 4/20/19 $ 1,440.00|% 27,637.35
03/08/19 |Master of Social Work Organization Pizza Fundraiser (NO SHOW) 3/19/2019 $ - $ 27,637.35
03/08/19|Pre-Law Society 8th Annual Law Fair 4/9/2019 $ 43212 [ $ 27,205.23
03/15/19|National Society of Black Engineers NSBE 45th Annual Convention 3/27-3/31/19 $ 3,000.00 |$ 24,205.23
03/08/19|CSSA Chines Lunar New Year Fair 3/15/2019 $ 127637 [$ 22,928.86
03/08/19 |Mujeres Activas en Letras y Cambio Social End of the Year Fiesta! (WITHDREW) 5/3/2019 $ - $ 22,928.86
03/08/19|Naturalist Club CSU Desert Studies Center Trip 4/20/2019 $ 436.95|$ 22,491.91
03/08/19|CAESAR Food Fundraisers 3/15, 3/22, 3/29/19 $ 32760 | $ 22,164.31
03/08/19|Beta Alpha Psi Banh Mi Fundraiser 3/13/2019 $ 504.50 | $ 21,659.81
03/08/19|Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visitng Artist: Peter Millard 3/27/2019 $ 150.00 [$ 21,509.81
03/15/19|Child Development Association End of the Year Celebration 5/9/2019 $ 3,000.00|$ 18,509.81
03/08/19 | Student Nurses Association Recognition Day (NO FUNDING WORKSHOP) 5/6/2019 $ - $ 18,509.81
03/08/19 |Math Club Pi Day Pie Sale (NO FUNDING WORKSHOP) 3/14/2019 $ - $ 18,509.81
03/22/19 |CSULA Baja Sae Baja SAE Collegiate California Competition 5/16-5/19/19 $ - $ 18,509.81
03/22/19|Hermanos Undios HU Banquet 4/19/2019 $ 1,999.99|$% 16,509.82
03/22/19|Student Academy of Audiology at Cal State LA SAA Event and Presentation 3/26 & 5/07/19 $ 69472 % 15,815.10
03/22/19|Academic Honors Association AHA Porto's Fundraiser 3/26/2019 $ 255.61 [ $ 15,559.49
03/22/19|Academic Honors Association AHA Porto's Fundraiser 4/11/2019 $ 213.53 [ $ 15,345.96
03/22/19|Academic Honors Association AHA Shirt Drive 3/29/2019 $ 34540 | $ 15,000.56
03/22/19|Academic Honors Association Game Night 4/12/2019 $ 108.36 [ $ 14,892.20
03/22/19|Academic Honors Association AHA Spring Picnic 5/3/2019 $ 40527 | $ 14,486.93
03/22/19|NSSLHA Comm. Disorders Q&A and T-shirt Sale 4/23/2019 $ 117750 [$ 13,309.43
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03/22/19|Forensics Speech and Debate National Forensics Tournament 4/16-4/23/19 $ 814.90 | $ 12,494.53
03/22/19|Public Relations Student Society of America California Donut Fundraiser 3/27/2019 $ 148.00 [$ 12,346.53
03/22/19|Financial Managment Association Costco Pizza Fundraiser 3/27, 4/10, 4/17, 4/24/19 $ 436.80 | $ 11,909.73
03/22/19 |Mujeres Activas en Letras y Cambio Social MALCS & CLS Alumni 5/3/2019 $ - $ 11,909.73
03/22/19|Pre-Law Society Drinks with Attorneys 4/13/2019 $ 42465 |% 11,485.08
03/22/19|Criminal Justice Student Association CJSA Fundraiser 3/26 & 4/04/19 $ 47530 |$ 11,009.78
03/22/19]Kalahi Filipino Student Organization Porto's Fundraiser 4/11, 4/18/19 $ 390.00 |$ 10,619.78
03/22/19]Accounting Society LinkedIn Workshop 3/26/2019 $ 198.49 [$ 10,421.29
03/22/19|Sigma Lambda Beta Sigma Lambda Beta Banquet 5/4/2019 $ 714.00 | $ 9,707.29
03/22/19 | Society of Hispanic Engineering & Science Students Noche de Ciencias (NOT APPROVED) 3/29/2019 $ - $  9,707.29
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